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A LA CARTE MENU
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APPETIZER
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Caesar Salad Topped with Cured Agu Pork Ham
Poached Egg

TRRERBOEANIL/\YyFLILT

Okinawan Fresh Fish Carpaccio

T —BEA—ADBERE/NL
Homemade Ham of Okinawa AGU Pork
TIN—YIRTrTYS—2F—X
Fruits Tomato and Blatter Cheese
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Roast Okinawa Wagyu Beef Salad
Shikuwasa Ponzu Dressing

SOUP
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Classic French Onion Gratin Soup

VN IO - S
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Chilled Potato Velouté, Cappuccino Style

SIDE DISH
AR Tava
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Crispy Fries, Finished with Truffle Seasoning

HREFREOT I
REDIEZHAT
Grilled Okinawan Vegetables with Ishigaki Sea Salt

HRBRREIVE TAIUY—DTE—D3
Okinawan Komagai Clams “TIRAJAA”
in Ajillo — Sautéed in Garlic-Infused Olive Qil
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Garlic Rice

I\2%8
2 Kinds of Bread

¥2,000

¥2,800

¥2,800

¥2,800

¥3,000

¥1,800

¥1,800

¥1,500

¥1,800

¥2,400

¥1,200

¥500

MAIN DISH

AMUTavva

HERERENFRAT—F Y—0O42 1502 ¥9,000
Okinawan Wagyu Sirloin Steak 150g

HBRERENFRT—F Y—0O42 200g
Okinawan Wagyu Sirloin Steak 200g

¥11,000

BEREREMFRT—F J1L 150¢g
Okinawan Wagyu Fillet Steak 150g

¥12,000

HBRERENMFRT—F 7L 200g
Okinawan Wagyu Fillet Steak 200g

¥14,000

HBEECALDIEFFDT L ¥3,500
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Grilled Okinawa “YAMBARU” Half Chicken

with Long Pepper, Garlic Chips

77 —BEO—R0a T4 AT )L ¥4,800
BABOEL—LENTRE—FERAT

Grilled “AGU” Pork Shoulder Confit with Shell Ginger

Served with Island Carrot Purée and Grain Mustard

SEAFOOD
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G DTk ¥2.800
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Crispy Fried “GURUKUN” (Okinawan Fusilier) Served with a
Tartar Sauce Infused with Koregusu Chili and Fuchiba Herb

HEDBNSEIV-AEOHEA—D ¥3,800
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Today’s Selection of Okinawan Fresh Catch

Chef's Recommended Cooking Method

HEBnE FRBEDIRELZETIIL
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Whole Grilled Okinawa Spiny Lobster Elegantly Finished with
Ishigaki Sea Salt and Accompanied by Two Sauces

DESSERT
F4F—h

¥15,000

—a—3—HF—XH—% ¥1,600
BAEIIL—YHEZ
New York Cheesecake with Tropical Fruits

RAANKR—=RDTARY)— L ¥1,800
IRTLyyDTal
Mascarpone Ice Cream with Eapresso Gelee

KA TOREFIBIAEREZYET
All prices include tax.



